Position Other Positions Held

Sheriff's Captain
Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Lieutenant
Sheriff's Captain
Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Lieutenant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations

Total Wages

$224,085
$177,240
$175,897
$174,049
$164,622
$162,919
$153,054
$151,262
$151,193
$150,803
$137,944
$133,749
$132,492
$131,725
$131,302
$130,932
$126,002
$125,033
$124,495
$121,650
$120,039
$118,877
$118,833
$118,410
$118,381
$117,606
$116,422
$115,164
$115,085
$113,522

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,501
$66,536
$57,743
$60,819
$72,979
$72,174
$64,219
$78,241
$60,147
$60,351
$34,453
$59,163
$48,919
$53,886
$51,170
$58,538
$54,991
$54,505
$56,325
$58,441
$52,642
$55,702
$57,775
$50,740
$45,429
$54,930
$55,622
$55,474
$49,464
$55,282



Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff |

Deputy Sheriff Il

Equipment Service Worker ||
Investigative Assistant
Deputy Sheriff |

Community Service Officer Il
Admin. Secretary

Evidence Technician |
Admin. Legal Clerk Journey
Admin. Legal Clerk Journey
Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations
SRF-Tahoe Operations

$108,966
$108,154
$106,645
$105,331
$99,466
$98,494
$94,700
$93,211
$86,360
$83,282
$79,870
$79,210
$67,909
$65,443
$60,361
$59,793
$59,597
$34,784
$4,515
$865

$45,569
$46,336
$45,528
$54,372
$52,187
$31,076
$29,866
$35,363
$38,812
$27,479
$21,975
$27,720
$17,850
$17,396
$28,795
$26,100
$29,340
$16,855

$0

$0



