Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff's Captain		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$224,085	\$51,501
Sheriff's Sergeant		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$177,240	\$66,536
Sheriff's Sergeant		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$175,897	\$57,743
Sheriff's Sergeant		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$174,049	\$60,819
Sheriff's Lieutenant		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$164,622	\$72,979
Sheriff's Captain		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$162,919	\$72,174
Sheriff's Sergeant		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$153,054	\$64,219
Sheriff's Lieutenant		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$151,262	\$78,241
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$151,193	\$60,147
Sheriff's Sergeant		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$150,803	\$60,351
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$137,944	\$34,453
Sheriff's Sergeant		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$133,749	\$59,163
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$132,492	\$48,919
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$131,725	\$53,886
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$131,302	\$51,170
Sheriff's Sergeant		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$130,932	\$58,538
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$126,002	\$54,991
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$125,033	\$54,505
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$124,495	\$56,325
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$121,650	\$58,441
Sheriff's Sergeant		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$120,039	\$52,642
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$118,877	\$55,702
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$118,833	\$57,775
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$118,410	\$50,740
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$118,381	\$45,429
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$117,606	\$54,930
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$116,422	\$55,622
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$115,164	\$55,474
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$115,085	\$49,464
Deputy Sheriff II		Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$113,522	\$55,282

Deputy Sheriff II	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$865	\$0
Deputy Sheriff II	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$4,515	\$0
Deputy Sheriff II	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$34,784	\$16,855
Admin. Legal Clerk Journey	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$59,597	\$29,340
Admin. Legal Clerk Journey	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$59,793	\$26,100
Evidence Technician I	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$60,361	\$28,795
Admin. Secretary	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$65,443	\$17,396
Community Service Officer II	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$67,909	\$17,850
Deputy Sheriff I	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$79,210	\$27,720
Investigative Assistant	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$79,870	\$21,975
Equipment Service Worker II	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$83,282	\$27,479
Deputy Sheriff II	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$86,360	\$38,812
Deputy Sheriff I	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$93,211	\$35,363
Deputy Sheriff II	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$94,700	\$29,866
Deputy Sheriff II	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$98,494	\$31,076
Deputy Sheriff II	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$99,466	\$52,187
Deputy Sheriff II	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$105,331	\$54,372
Deputy Sheriff II	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$106,645	\$45,528
Deputy Sheriff II	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$108,154	\$46,336
Deputy Sheriff II	Placer County	SRF-Tahoe Operations	\$108,966	\$45,569